
NAME   AGE OF DEATH:

RACE:  SEX:  DATE OF BIRTH: DEITY: SPEED:

HEIGHT: WEIGHT: NOTES:

HAIR:

EYES:

COMPLEXION:

BUILD: 

CLASS/LEVEL:
ABILITY STAT + TEMP +

STRENGTH    HP:   MASSIVE DAMAGE:

INTELLIGENCE   AC:                  FLAT          TOUCH   
WISDOM   PD:
DEXTERITY    BAB:  
CONSTITUTION   SAVES TOTAL LEVEL ABILITY BONUSES

CHARISMA   FORT: 

PSIONIC   DEF  ATK PP REFLEX:  

WILL: 

WEAPONS  (MELEE BAB+STR+OTHER +D20)  (MISSILE BAB+DEX+OTHER+D20)
WEAPON DAMAGE TO HIT BONUS CRITICAL NOTES

  

LvL Bonus Level #/Day DC Used

1

2

3

4

5

6
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Character Record


